
1

2022 Great Colleges to Work For Survey - Campus Climate
Overview of Results: University of Nevada, Las Vegas
Data represented here are derived from the Great Colleges to Work For Survey (Spring 2022). Comparison with Carnegie Research and 2019 data is also provided

Themes were cerated by Modern Think and are presented as averages from the statements contained in each theme. Responses were on a 5-point agreement scale.	
Percentages are reported as percent positive, the percentage of respondents that answered “Strongly Agree” and “Agree” to the statements.	
Results are provided only for groups with 5 or more respondents.	
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Faculty White Men Women

Total number of survey respondents 1,369 1,042 254 474 207 132 33 50 477 289 469

Job Satisfaction & Support 70% 59% 61% 55% 63% 61% 52% 65%

55%

3333
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Top Scoring

Response Percent 
Positive

56. I understand the importance of valuing differences at this institution. 86%

24. The work I do is meaningful to me. 83%

5. I understand how my job contributes to this institution’s mission. 81%

49. This institution actively contributes to the community. 78%

2. I am given the responsibility and freedom to do my job. 75%

29. In my department, we welcome diversity in all of its forms. 75%

61. People of different sexual orientations are treated equitably at this institution. 74%

47. My supervisor/department chair supports my efforts to balance my work and 
personal life.

73%


